

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd on A/c bill					
NIW- Const & Maint. of road					
from Raja Chowk to Loi Masjid					
under MMGSY (G.M)					
N/A- Shri Varun Kumar					
Sahraul Benipatti					
A99.No- 1025BD/ 2019-2020					
Date of start- 14-03-2020					
Date of comp. 13-12-2020					
As per A99.					
① Const of G.S.B. grading I materials					
as per Tech SP.					
Flexible	$6 \times 30.0 \times 4.05 \times 0.200 = 145.80 \text{ m}^3$				
② Providing & laying W.B.M.					
grade III — as per Tech SP:					
Flexible	$20 \times 30.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 168.75$				
Pavement	$1 \times 20.0 \times 3.75 \times 0.075 = 5.625$				
					$= 174.375 \text{ m}^3$
Shandy 26-8-2020					
V. K. Mehta 26/8/2020					
ME					

Continuation

Continuation
 $\rho_s 3157 = 92/M^3$ $R = 15,85,9072$

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11) Providing P.C.C. M20 in sub structure etc. etc vide T.M.B.P. No. (4)					
					$= 67.486 \text{ m}^3 @ 6918 = 16/\text{m}^3$
					$R 4,66,879/-$
(12) providing & laying MP3 H.P. 1000 MM dia etc. etc vide T.M.B.P. No. (5)					
					$= 15.0 \text{ mtr} @ 3906 = 26/\text{mtr}$
					$R 58,594/-$
(13) Cast. of cement concrete Pavement M30 — as per Tech SP.					
					etc vide T.M.B.P. No. (8)
					$= 66.0 \text{ m}^3 @ 7608 = 18/\text{m}^3$
					$R 5,02,140/-$
					$R 37,01,269/-$
Add 12% GST					$R 4,44,152/-$
Add 1% LICEN					$R 37013/-$
					$R 41,82,434/-$
Less 0.21% below as per A99					$R 8783/-$
					$R 41,73,651/-$
Less previous bill vide T.M.B.P. No. (6)					$R 21,22,246/-$
					$R 20,51,405/-$
Grand Total					$R 13,79,420/-$
25-09-2020					
2.E Continuation					
25/9/2020					
AE					

25/11/20
10.10.20

EE

Memo of Payment - Indu

12

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
SD-	110354	=	0		
CDST-	13794	=	0		
SDST-	13794	=	0		
IT-	13794	=	0		
Royalties-	85931	=	0		
Spec-	28376	=	0		
Labourer-	13794	=	0		
By CFMS	1099583	=	0		
	1379420	=	0		

passed for Rs 1379420.00 / Thirteen
lacs, seventy nine thousand Rupees
hundred twenty only.

Recd 100

20101205020348

DT-5-12-20

Executive Engineer
Rural Works Department
Works Division, Benipatti

[Signature]
2/12

28.11.20